DATES TO REMEMBER!

Stall Holders Meeting followed by Fete Meeting — Monday 15 October at 6pm

Fete meeting — Monday 22 October at 6pm

Trash 'n’ Treasure collection — Saturday 27 October from 9.00am until noon

Stall Holders Meeting followed by Fete Meeting — Monday 29 October at 6pm

Tombola Day — Friday 2 November from 8.30am

Fete setup preparation; Trash 'n’ Treasure collection — Saturday 3 November from 9.00am until Noon
Monday 5 November — Last day for purchase of Prepaid ride and activity bags

Wednesday 8 November — Prepaid rides and hand tickets sent home

Fete setup — Friday 9 November — all day — all hands on deck!

Fete day — Saturday 10 November — all day — all hands on deck...again!

Volunteers
We are always looking for volunteers on the day, get your name on the roster early to secure your
spot!

PLEASE FILL IN THE FORMS BELOW AND LEAVE AT THE FRONT OFFICE, WITH THE PARSIH SECRETARY
OR EMAILTO ....covvnrrninnnninssnnssnnnns

Fete and Stall Volunteer Slip

Friday 9 November - during school assistance from 9.30am

Friday 9 November - after school assistance from 3pm until approx. 6pm
Fete day setup - 7.30 - 9.00am

Fete day 9.00 - 10.00am

Fete day 10.00 - 11.00am

Fete day 11.00 - 12.00am

Fete day 12.00 -1.00pm

Fete day 1.00 - 2.00pm

Fete day 2.00 - 3.00pm

Pack up from 2.30pm

OoooooOoOoOoOn
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